
October 4, 2018 Coastal/Greenacres Observer 13
Public NoticePublic Notice Public Notice Public NoticePublic NoticePublic Notice

_________________________________

Legal Notice No. 34414

NOTICE OF PUBLIC sALE

CAMEL TOWING gives Notice of Fore-
closure of Lien and intent to sell these 
vehicles on OCTOBER 10, 2018, 12:00 
p.m. at 1240 W. Industrial Ave., Suite 
2 Boynton Beach, FL 33426 pursuant 
to subsection 713.78 of the Florida 
Statutes. CAMEL TOWING reserves 
the right to accept or reject any and/
or all bids.
2000 HONDA ACCORD WHITE
 VIN#1HGCG1641YA059929
On OCTOBER 16, 2018, 12:00 p.m.
2005 CHRYSLER PT CRuISER PuRPLE
 VIN#3C4FY48B05T554035
Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
September 27, 2018

_________________________________

Legal Notice No. 34405

PUBLIC AUCTION

Public Auction for Lake Worth Storage 
will take place at iBid4Storage.com on 
October 16, 2018 at 9:30 AM.
unit 1014 - Hugo Velez: Household
unit 1061 - Marissa Chavez De La Torres:
Household
unit 1127 - Angela Wright: Household
unit 2062 - Maria Echevarria: Household
unit 2154 - Robert Thompson: Household
unit 2156 - Nathaniel Miller: Household
unit 2238 - Nicole Mainiero: Household
Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
September 27 and October 4, 2018

Legal Notice No. 34431

NOTICE TO CREDITORs
In the Circuit Court 

for Palm Beach County Florida
Probate Division

File No:
 502018CP003744XXXXSB

Division: IY-Burton

IN RE: EsTATE OF
PHILIP GOLDING,
Deceased.

The administration of the estate of 
PHILIP GOLDING, deceased, whose 
date of death was June 28, 2018, is 
pending in the Circuit Court for Palm 
Beach County, Florida, Probate Divi-
sion, the address of which is 200 W. 
Atlantic Avenue, Delray Beach, Florida 
33444. The names and addresses of 
the personal representative and the 
personal repre sentative's attorney are 
set forth below.

All creditors of the decedent and 
other persons having claims or demands 
against decedent's estate on whom a 
copy of this notice is required to be 
served must file their claims with this 
Court ON OR BEFORE THE LATER 
OF 3 MONTHS AFTER THE TIME OF 
THE FIRST PuBLICATION OF THIS 
NOTICE OR 30 DAYS AFTER THE 
DATE OF SERVICE OF A COPY OF 
THIS NOTICE ON THEM.

All other creditors of the decedent 
and other persons having claims or 
demands against decedent's estate 
must file their claims with this court 
WITHIN 3 MONTHS AFTER THE 
DATE OF THE FIRST PuBLICATION 
OF THIS NOTICE.

ALL CLAIMS NOT SO FILED WITH 
THE TIME PERIODS SET FORTH 
IN FLORIDA STATuTES SECTION 
733.702 WIL BE FOREVER BARRED.

NOTWITHSTANDING THE TIME 
PERIODS SET FORTH ABOVE, ANY 
CLAIM FILED TWO (2) YEARS OR 
MORE AFTER THE DECEDENT'S 
DATE OF DEATH IS BARRED.
 The date of the first publication of this 
notice is September 27, 2018.

Personal Representative:
/s/ Ronald Golding

RONALD GOLDING
7423 Wentworth Dr.

Lake Worth, Florida 33467

/s/ Chadwick M. Layton
CHADWICK M. LAYTON, Esquire
Florida Bar Number: 73088
101 North J Street, Suite 1
Lake Worth, FL 33460
Telephone: (561) 585-4631
Fax: (561) 585-1317
E-Mail: cmlpleadings@hwml-law.com
SE-Mail: jjordan@hwml-law.com
Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
September 27 and October 4, 2018

Legal Notice No. 34458

STATEMENT OF THE OWNERSHIP, 
MANAGEMENT, AND CIRCuLA-
TION REQuIRED BY THE ACT OF 
CONGRESS OF AuGuST 24, 1912, 
AS AMENDED BY THE ACTS OF 
MARCH, 1933, AND JuLY 2, 1946 
(Title 39, united States Code, section 
233) SHOWING OWNERSHIP, MAN-
AGEMENT AND CIRCuLATION OF

The Lake Worth Herald, published 
weekly at Lake Worth, Florida, for 
October 4, 2018.

1. The names and addresses of the 
publisher, editor, managing editor, and 
business managers are:

Publisher, Mark J Easton
Lake Worth, Florida

Editor, Mark J Easton
Lake Worth, Florida
Business Manager

Mark J Easton
Lake Worth, Florida

2. The Owner is:
Lake Worth Herald Press, Inc.

Sara Jo Easton
Mark J Easton
Bruce Easton

Kara Jo Stevens
Lake Worth, Florida

3. The known bondholders, mortgag-
ees and other security holders owning 
or holding 1 percent or more of total 
amount of bonds, mortgages or other 
securities are:

None
4. Paragraphs 2 and 3 include in cases 

where the stockholder or security holder 
appears upon the books of the company 
as trustee or in any other fiduciary rela-
tion, the name of the person or corpora-
tion for whom such trustee is acting, also 
the statements in two paragraphs show 
the affiant's full knowledge and belief 
as to the circumstances and condition 
under which stockholders and security 
holders who do not appear upon the 
books of the company as trustees, hold 
stocks and securities in a capacity other 
than that of a bona fide owner.

5. The average number of copies of each 
issue of this publication sold or distrib-
uted through the mails or otherwise to 
paid subscribers during the 12 months 
preceding the date shown was 312. Free 
distribution (including samples) by mail, 
carrier or other means, 25 for a combined 
total distribution of 337.

MARK J EASTON

Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
October 4, 2018

_________________________________

Legal Notice No. 34440

NOTICE OF PUBLIC AUCTION

The following vehicles will be auctioned 
for unpaid towing and storage only, per 
Florida Statute 713.78. The following 
vehicles will be auctioned on October 
25, 2018 at 8:00 a.m.
2015 HONDA
 VIN#2HKRM3H52FH525232
The following vehicles will be auctioned 
on October 30, 2018 at 8:00 a.m.
2006 TOYOTA
 VIN#1NXBR32E66Z608286
2015 FORD
 VIN#1FMCu9J9XFuA14746
2007 CHEVY
 VIN#2G1WT58K179323065
The above listed vehicles will be auc-
tioned at All Florida Towing, 1107 
Old Dixie Highway, West Palm Beach, 
Florida 33403.
Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
October 4, 2018

_________________________________

Legal Notice No. 34441

NOTICE OF PUBLIC AUCTION

The following vehicles will be auctioned 
for unpaid towing and storage only, per 
Florida Statute 713.78. The following 
vehicles will be auctioned on October 
25, 2018 at 8:00 a.m.
2003 ACuRA
 VIN#19uuA566X3A033434
2005 HYuNDAI
 VIN#KMHWF25H35A133254
1987 CHEVY
 VIN#1G1FP21S3HN185301
The following vehicles will be auctioned 
on October 30, 2018 at 8:00 a.m.
2005 FORD
 VIN#1FMZu67K75uA23650
2000 FORD
 VIN#1FAFP58S6YA139313
2006 KIA
 VIN#KNAGE124565033266
1996 HONDA
 VIN#1HGCD5696TA225169
2000 LINCOLN
 VIN#5LMEu27A7YLJ40084
The above listed vehicles will be auc-
tioned at Steve's Towing, 305 South 
H Street, Lake Worth, Florida 33460
Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
October 4, 2018

_________________________________

Legal Notice No. 34435

NOTICE OF PUBLIC AUCTION

Public Notice is hereby given that 
J.D.'s TOWING, will sell at PuBLIC 
AuCTION, free of all prior liens, the fol-
lowing vehicle(s)/vessel(s) that remain, 
unclaimed in storage, with charges 
unpaid, pursuant to Florida Statutes, 
Sec. 713.78, to the highest bidder. The 
sale will be held at 331 S. H St., Lake 
Worth, FL 33460.
OCTOBER 24, 2018 AT 10 A.M.
2003 NISSAN
 VIN#JN8AZ08T93W111399
OCTOBER 25, 2018 AT 10 A.M.
2005 LINCOLN
 VIN#1LNHM86S75Y600419
Terms of the sale are CASH. No checks 
will be accepted. Seller reserves the right 
to final bid. ALL SALES ARE FINAL. 
No refunds will be made. Vehicle(s)/
(vessel(s) are sold "AS IS, WHERE IS," 
with no guarantees, either expressed 
or implied.
Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
October 4, 2018

_________________________________

Legal Notice No. 34439

NOTICE OF PUBLIC sALE

ALL HOOKED uP TOWING & RE-
COVERY gives Notice of Foreclosure 
of Lien and intent to sell these vehicles 
on October 17, 2018, 06:00 am at 134 
TONEY PENNA DR., JuPITER, FL 
33458, pursuant to subsection 713.78 
of the Florida Statutes. ALL HOOKED 
uP TOWING & RECOVERY reserves 
the right to accept or reject any and/
or all bids.
2011 KIA
 VIN#5XYKT4A19BG004141
2000 LEXuS
 VIN#JT6HF10u8Y0155053
2004 FORD
 VIN#1FMZu73K94ZA70014
On October 18, 2018, 06:00 am
2007 MERCEDES-BENZ
 VIN#WDDNG71X97A093715
On October 19, 2018, 06:00 am
2006 CHEVROLET
 VIN#1G1ZT51F66F256902
2007 TOYOTA
 VIN#JTEBu14R378083958
Publish: Lake Worth Herald
October 4, 2018

_________________________________

Legal Notice No. 34437

NOTICE OF sALE

Rainbow Title & Lien, Inc. will sell at 
Public Sale at Auction the following 
vehicles to satisfy lien pursuant to 
Chapter 713.78 of the Florida Statutes 
on October 25, 2018 at 10 A.M.
*AuCTION WILL OCCuR WHERE 
EACH VEHICLE/VESSEL IS LO-
CATED*
2015 AuDI
VIN#WAuAFAFLXFN030271
2015 HONDA
VIN#19XFB2F82FE092709
Located at: 1655 B NW 1ST CT, BOCA 
RATON, FL 33432
2017 FORD
VIN#1FMCu0JD2HuE51790
2007 NISSAN
VIN#3N1AB61E17L647485
2007 HONDA
VIN#5J6YH18947L008092
2009 NISSAN
VIN#1N4AL21EX9N472987
2011 CHEVROLET
VIN#2G1FC1ED1B9104243
2005 NISSAN
VIN#5N1AN08u85C640259
Located at: 610 WHITNEY AVE, LAN-
TANA, FL 33462
Any person(s) claiming any interest(s) 
in the above vehicles contact: Rainbow 
Title & Lien, Inc., (954) 920-6020
*ALL AuCTIONS ARE HELD WITH 
RESERVE*
Some of the vehicles may have been 
released prior to auction
LIC#AB-0001256
Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
October 4, 2018

_________________________________

Legal Notice No. 34442

 NOTICE OF PUBLIC sALE

ANYTIME TOWING & RECOVERY 
PBC gives Notice of Foreclosure of 
Lien and intent to sell these vehicles 
on November 8, 2018, 8:00 am at 
6738 WALLIS RD, WEST PALM BCH, 
FL 33413-1658, pursuant to subsection 
713.78 of the Florida Statutes. ANY-
TIME TOWING & RECOVERY PBC 
reserves the right to accept or reject 
any and/or all bids.
2018 TOYOTA
 VIN#5YFBuRHE2JP782407
Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
October 4, 2018

_________________________________

Legal Notice No. 34436

 NOTICE OF PUBLIC sALE

ANYTIME TOWING & RECOVERY 
PBC gives Notice of Foreclosure of Lien 
and intent to sell these vehicles on Octo-
ber 18, 2018, 8:00 am at 6738 WALLIS 
RD, WEST PALM BCH, FL 33413-1658, 
pursuant to subsection 713.78 of the 
Florida Statutes. ANYTIME TOWING 
& RECOVERY PBC reserves the right 
to accept or reject any and/or all bids.
2001 MERCEDES-BENZ
 VIN#4JGAB54E81A245931
On October 25, 2018, 8:00 am
2001 BuICK
 VIN#2G4WB55K711161300
Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
October 4, 2018

Legal Notice No. 34428

NOTICE TO CREDITORs
In the Circuit Court of the Fifteenth 

Judicial Circuit,
Palm Beach County, Florida

Probate Division
File No.502018CP004313XXXXSB

IN RE: EsTATE OF
JEAN R. METZLER
Deceased.

The administration of the estate 
of JEAN R. METZLER, deceased, is 
pending in the Circuit Court for Palm 
Beach County, Florida, Probate Division, 
File Number 502018CP004313XXXSB. 
The address of the court is 200 West 
Atlantic Avenue, Delray Beach, Florida 
33444. The names and addresses of 
the personal representative and the 
personal representative's attorney are 
set forth below.

All creditors of the decedent and 
other persons having claims or demands 
against decedent's estate, including 
unmatured, contingent or unliquidated 
claims, and who have been served a copy 
of this notice, must file their claims with 
this court WITHIN THE LATER OF 
THREE (3) MONTHS AFTER THE 
DATE OF THE FIRST PuBLICATION 
OF THIS NOTICE OR THIRTY (30) 
DAYS AFTER THE DATE OF SER-
VICE OF A COPY OF THIS NOTICE 
ON THEM.

All other creditors of the decedent 
and other persons who have claims or 
demands against the decedent's estate, 
including unmatured, contingent or 
unliquidated claims, must file their 
claims with this court WITHIN THREE 
(3) MONTHS AFTER THE DATE OF 
THE FIRST PuBLICATION OF THIS 
NOTICE.

ALL CLAIMS NOT SO FILED WILL 
BE FOREVER BARRED.

NOTWITHSTANDING THE TIME 
PERIODS SET FORTH ABOVE, ANY 
CLAIM FILED TWO (2) YEARS OR 
MORE AFTER THE DECEDENT'S 
DATE OF DEATH IS BARRED.

Publication of this notice has begun 
on October 4, 2018

  /s/ Robert J. Metzler, II, 
Robert J. Metzler II

Petitioner
40 Pheasant Hill Drive

West Hartford, CT 06107

/s/ Robert W. Horrell
Robert W. Horrell
Attorney for Personal Representative
521 Lake Avenue, #7
Lake Worth, Fla. 33460-3893
 Tel: (561) 582-7464
 E-mail: boho3333@gmail.com
Fla. Bar. No. 137483
Publish: Lake Worth Herald
October 4 and 11, 2018

_________________________________

Legal Notice No. 34444

 NOTICE OF PUBLIC sALE

ANYTIME TOWING & RECOVERY 
PBC gives Notice of Foreclosure of 
Lien and intent to sell these vehicles on 
October 19, 2018, 2018, 8:00 am at 
6738 WALLIS RD, WEST PALM BCH, 
FL 33413-1658, pursuant to subsection 
713.78 of the Florida Statutes. ANY-
TIME TOWING & RECOVERY PBC 
reserves the right to accept or reject 
any and/or all bids.
1996 DODGE
 VIN#1B7HC16Y6TS714608
2001 BMW
 VIN#WBAFA53551LM63633
On October 30, 2018, 08:00 am
2007 PONTIAC
 VIN#1G2ZF58B474204896
2007 DODGE
 VIN#2D4GP44L37R130654
2006 HONDA
 VIN#2HGFG21546H708446
1996 NISSAN
 VIN#JN8AR05Y6TW041358
Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
October 4, 2018

_________________________________

Legal Notice No. 34443

 NOTICE OF PUBLIC sALE

On OCTOBER 15, 2018 at 10:00 AM a 
public auction will be held at 2712 Park 
Street, Lake Worth, FL. The following 
vehicles will be auctioned off for charges. 
All sales cash.
2005 SuZuKI
 VIN#JS3TY92V954103244
On OCTOBER 17, 2018 at 10:00 AM
2008 BMW
 VIN#WBAVB77548NM06093
On OCTOBER 18, 2018 at 10:00 AM
2002 CHEVROLET
 VIN#2GCEC19W821234663
2004 TOYOTA
 VIN#4T1BE32K34u287337
On OCTOBER 20, 2018 at 10:00 AM
1994 LEXuS
 VIN#JT8GK13T9R0068183
2000 MERCuRY
 VIN#1MEFM55S3YA639581
Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
October 4, 2018

Legal Notice No. 34433

NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the City Commission of the City of Lake Worth, Florida, 
proposes to adopt the following ordinance and will hold a public hearing on the or-
dinance in the City Commission Chamber, at or after 6:00 PM on October 16, 2018:

ORDINANCE NO. 2018-16 OF THE CITY OF LAKE WORTH, FLORIDA, 
AMENDING CHAPTER 2 “ADMINISTRATION”, ARTICLE VII “ABATEMENT 
OF NuISANCES,” SECTION 2-75.11 “FORECLOSED, VACANT AND uNIM-
PROVED PROPERTY REGISTRATION PROGRAM,” TO REQuIRE ADDITIONAL 
REQuIREMENTS FOR VACANT AND uNIMPROVED PROPERTY WITHIN 
THE CITY AND FOR OTHER PuRPOSES; PROVIDING FOR SEVERABILITY; 
PROVIDING FOR THE REPEAL OF LAWS IN CONFLICT; PROVIDING FOR 
CODIFICATION; AND PROVIDING AN EFFECTIVE DATE.

At said meeting interested persons may appear and be heard with respect to the 
proposed ordinance.

The proposed ordinance may be inspected by the public Monday-Friday from 8:00 AM 
to 5:00 PM at the City Clerk’s Office, 7 North Dixie Highway, Lake Worth, Florida.

If a person decides to appeal any decision made by the Board, Agency, or Commission 
with respect to any matter considered at such meeting or hearing, he or she will 
need a record of the proceedings, and that, for such purpose, he or she may need 
to ensure that a verbatim record of the proceedings is made, which record includes 
the testimony and evidence upon which the appeal is to be based. (FS 286.0105)
Any person requiring auxiliary aids and services at this meeting may contact the 
City Clerk’s Office at (561) 586-1662 at least 24 hours prior to the meeting. If you 
are hearing or speech impaired, please contact the Florida Relay Service at 1-800-
955-8770 or 1-800-955-8771.

City of Lake Worth, Florida
Deborah M. Andrea, City Clerk

Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
October 4, 2018

Legal Notice No. 34450

CITY OF GREENACREs
NOTICE OF CITY COUNCIL PUBLIC HEARING

Ordinance Nos. 2018-16, 2018-20 & 2018-21

Public notice is hereby given, pursuant to Florida Statutes 166, The Greenacres Code 
Chapter 16-33 and other applicable laws and authority vested in the City Council of 
Greenacres, Florida, to call and hold public hearings and give notice thereof that a 
public hearing will be held for the second reading and adoption of Ordinance Nos. 
2018-16, 2018-20 and 2018-21.

Public Hearing Date and Time:

These Ordinances will be considered by the City Council at their regular City Council 
meeting to be held on Monday, October 15, 2018 at 6:00 p.m., in the Council Chambers 
at the Greenacres City Hall located at 5800 Melaleuca Lane, Greenacres, Florida.

ORDINANCE NO. 2018-16

AN ORDINANCE ADOPTED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY 
OF GREENACREs, FLORIDA, AMMENDING GREENACREs CITY 
CODE CHAPTER 9, “MIsCELLANEOUs OFFENsEs”, ARTICLE I, 
“IN GENERAL” TO ADD sECTION 9-9 ENTITLED “PROHIBITION 
OF LODGING ON PUBLIC LANDs OR IN THE OPEN”; PROvIDING 
FOR REPEAL OF CONFLICTING ORDINANCEs; PROvIDING FOR 
sEvERABILITY; PROvIDING FOR INCLUsION IN CODE; AND PRO-
vIDING FOR AN EFFECTIvE DATE.

ORDINANCE NO. 2018-20

AN ORDINANCE ADOPTED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY 
OF GREENACREs, FLORIDA, APPROvING THE LEAsE OF CITY-
OWNED PROPERTY WITH THE FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH; 
PROvIDING FOR REPEAL OF CONFLICTING ORDINANCEs, sEvER-
ABILITY AND AN EFFECTIvE DATE.

ORDINANCE NO. 2018-21

AN ORDINANCE ADOPTED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY 
OF GREENACREs, FLORIDA, RATIFYING EXIsTING LEAsEs PUR-
sUANT TO ARTICLE vI, sECTION 1(G), OF THE CITY’s CHARTER, 
WHICH REQUIREs ALL LEAsEs OF CITY-OWNED PROPERTY TO 
BE APPROvED BY ORDINANCE; PROvIDING FOR REPEAL OF CON-
FLICTING ORDINANCEs, sEvERABILITY AND AN EFFECTIvE DATE.

These Ordinances may be reviewed by the public at the Office of the City Clerk at 
City Hall from 8:00 a.m. until 5:00 p.m., Monday through Friday. Interested parties 
may appear before the City Council at this meeting and be heard with respect to 
the proposed Ordinances.

If any person decides to appeal any decision of the City Council at this meeting, 
they will need a record of this proceeding and for that purpose they may need to 
ensure that a verbatim record of the proceeding is made, which record includes the 
testimony and evidence upon which the appeal is to be based. The City does not
prepare or provide such record.

/s/ Joanna Cunningham
Joanna Cunningham, MMC
City Clerk

Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
October 4, 2018

Legal Notice No. 34451

NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING FOR
COMPREHENsIvE PLAN TEXT AMENDMENT

CAPITAL IMPROvEMENTs ELEMENT –
FIvE-YEAR CAPITAL IMPROvEMENT PLAN

THE VILLAGE OF PALM SPRINGS, FLORIDA, PROPOSES TO ADOPT:

ORDINANCE NO. 2018-18

AN ORDINANCE OF THE vILLAGE COUNCIL OF THE vILLAGE OF 
PALM sPRINGs, FLORIDA, AMENDING THE COMPREHENsIvE 
PLAN OF THE vILLAGE OF PALM sPRINGs, WHICH AMENDMENT 
Is MORE FULLY DEsCRIBED IN EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO, 
IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LOCAL GOvERNMENT COMPRE-
HENsIvE PLANNING AND LAND DEvELOPMENT REGULATION 
ACT, As AMENDED, BEING sECTIONs 163.3161, ET. sEQ., FLORIDA 
sTATUTEs, PROvIDING FOR THE AMENDMENT OF THE vILLAG's 
5-YEAR sCHEDULE OF CAPITAL IMPROvEMENTs; PROvIDING FOR 
THE REPEAL OF ALL ORDINANCEs IN CONFLICT; PROvIDING FOR 
sEvERABILITY; PROvIDING FOR DIRECTIONs TO THE vILLAGE 
CLERK; PROvIDING AN EFFECTIvE DATE; AND PROvIDING FOR 
OTHER PURPOsEs.

Public hearings on this ordinance will be held by:

Local Planning Agency on Thursday, October 11, 2018 at 6:30 p.m.
Regular Council Meeting on Thursday, October 11, 2018 at 6:45 p.m.

The hearings will be held in the Council Chambers at Village Hall, 226 Cypress 
Lane, Palm Springs, Florida.

Copies of the proposed Comprehensive Plan Amendment may be viewed by the 
public at the Village Clerk’s Office or the Planning, Zoning and Building Depart-
ment located at Village Hall, 226 Cypress Lane, Palm Springs, Florida from 8:00 
a.m. until 4:30 p.m. Monday thru Friday.

The public is invited to attend these meetings and/or submit written comments to 
the Village Clerk’s office regarding the Amendments.

If any person decides to appeal any decision made by this Council with respect to 
any matter considered at this meeting, he/she will need a record of the proceeding, 
and that for such purposes he/she may need to ensure that a verbatim record of the 
proceeding is made, which record includes the testimony and evidence upon which 
the appeal is to be based. Persons who need an accommodation in order to attend 
or participate in this meeting should contact the Village Clerk at (561) 965-4010 
at least 3 business days prior to the meeting in order to request such assistance.

Village of Palm Springs, Florida
Kimberly M. Wynn, Village Clerk
Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
October 4, 2018

_________________________________

Legal Notice No. 34452

NOTICE OF PUBLIC sALE

City Towing L.L.C./Big City Towing 
gives Notice of Foreclosure of Lien 
and and intent to sell these vehicles on 
October 27, 2018, 08:00 am at 506 
NE 3RD ST, BOYNTON BEACH, FL 
33435-3832, pursuant to subsection 
713.78 of the Florida Statutes. City 
Towing L.L.C./Big City Towing reserves 
the right to accept or reject any and/
or all bids.
2003 ACuRA
 VIN#19uuA56673A076368
2014 TOYOTA
 VIN#JTDJTuD36E0581110
2002 SAAB
 VIN#YS3DF78K027009914
2004 VOLVO
 VIN#YV1NC63D44J042762
On October 29, 2018, 08:00 am
2006 HONDA
 VIN#JH2SC57086M201348
On November 1, 2018, 08:00 am
1998 FORD
 VIN#2FAFP73W8WX182805
Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
October 4, 2018

Legal Notice No. 34457

NOTICE OF PUBLIC sALE

CAMEL TOWING gives Notice of Fore-
closure of Lien and intent to sell these 
vehicles on October 20, 2018, 12:00 p.m. 
at 602 N. G ST., Ste. A, Lake Worth, FL 
33460-2926, pursuant to subsection 
713.78 of the Florida Statutes. CAMEL 
TOWING reserves the right to accept 
or reject any and/or all bids.
2005 TOYOTA MATRIX - GRAY
 VIN#2T1KR32E25C445166
2000 TOYOTA AVALON - BLACK
 VIN#4T1BF28BXYu030891
Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
October 4, 2018




